Edgar Wright

Director / Writer

Represented by:
Hugo Young

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2021 Last Night in Soho
2017 Baby Driver (Director / Writer)
2015 Ant-Man (co-Writer)
2013 The World's End (Director / co-Writer)
2011 The Adventures Of Tin Tin (co-Writer of Screenplay)
2010 Scott Pilgrim vs The World (Director / co-Writer)
2007 Hot Fuzz (Director / co-Writer)
2004 Shaun Of The Dead (Director / co-Writer)
1995 A Fistful Of Fingers (Director / Writer)
TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2000 Spaced Il (Director)
1999 Spaced (Director)
AWARDS
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY

IN
DE

COMPANY

Focus Features

Big Talk / MRC / Sony Tri Star

Marvel Enterprises

Working Title / Big Talk

Columbia Pictures / Paramount

Universal

Big Talk / Working Title

Big Talk / Working Title

Wrightstuff Films / Blue Dolphin Film

COMPANY

Channel 4 / Paramount / LWT

Channel 4 / Paramount / LWT

INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
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2018

2018

2018

2014

2014

2014

2011

2011

2010

2008

2005

2005

2005

2004

2002

2001

2000

Academy Awards

BAFTA Film Awards

Grammy Awards

SXSW Film Festival

American Comedy Awards

American Comedy Awards

Empire Awards

Satellite Award

Empire Awards

Satellite Awards

Empire Awards

BAFTA Awards

Empire Awards

London Critics Circle Film Awards

British Independent Film Award

BAFTA TV Awards

International Emmy Awards

BAFTA TV Awards

Nominated for Best Achievement in Sound Mixing, Film Editing & Sound Editing

Won Best Editing and Nominated for Best Sound

Nominated for Best Compilation Soundtrack for Visual Media

Won Headliners Audience Award

Nominated for Best Comedy Screenplay (THE WORLD'S END)

Nominated for Best Comedy Director (THE WORLD'S END)

Nominated for Best Director (THE WORLD'S END)

Nominated for Best Adapted Screenplay (THE ADVENTURES OF TIN TIN)

Won Best Director (SCOTT PILGRIM VS THE WORLD)

Nominated for Best Adapted Screenplay (SCOTT PILGRIM VS THE WORLD)

Nominated for Best Director (HOT FUZZ)

Nominated for Best British Film (SHAUN OF THE DEAD)

Nominated for Best British Director (SHAUN OF THE DEAD)

Nominated for Best Screenwriter Of The Year (SHAUN OF THE DEAD)

Won Best Screenplay (SHAUN OF THE DEAD)

Nominated for Situation Comedy Award (SPACED lI)

Nominated for Emmy Popular Arts (SPACED I1)

Nominated for Situation Comedy Award (SPACED)



