## Edgar Wright

Director / Writer
<a href="Mailto:Represented by:">Represented by:</a>
Hugo Young

## FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2021	Last Night in Soho	Focus Features
2017	Baby Driver (Director / Writer)	Big Talk / MRC / Sony Tri Star
2015	Ant-Man (co-Writer)	Marvel Enterprises
2013	The World's End (Director / co-Writer)	Working Title / Big Talk
2011	The Adventures Of Tin Tin (co-Writer of Screenplay)	Columbia Pictures / Paramount
2010	Scott Pilgrim vs The World (Director / co-Writer)	Universal
2007	Hot Fuzz (Director / co-Writer)	Big Talk / Working Title
2004	Shaun Of The Dead (Director / co-Writer)	Big Talk / Working Title
1995	A Fistful Of Fingers (Director / Writer)	Wrightstuff Films / Blue Dolphin Film

## **TELEVISION**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2000	Spaced II (Director)	Channel 4 / Paramount / LWT
1999	Spaced (Director)	Channel 4 / Paramount / LWT

## AWARDS

D.A.TIP	ppopulation (port)	COMPANY
ATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY



2018	Academy Awards	Nominated for Best Achievement in Sound Mixing, Film Editing & Sound Editing
2018	BAFTA Film Awards	Won Best Editing and Nominated for Best Sound
2018	Grammy Awards	Nominated for Best Compilation Soundtrack for Visual Media
2018	SXSW Film Festival	Won Headliners Audience Award
2014	American Comedy Awards	Nominated for Best Comedy Screenplay (THE WORLD'S END)
2014	American Comedy Awards	Nominated for Best Comedy Director (THE WORLD'S END)
2014	Empire Awards	Nominated for Best Director (THE WORLD'S END)
2011	Satellite Award	Nominated for Best Adapted Screenplay (THE ADVENTURES OF TIN TIN)
2011	Empire Awards	Won Best Director (SCOTT PILGRIM VS THE WORLD)
2010	Satellite Awards	Nominated for Best Adapted Screenplay (SCOTT PILGRIM VS THE WORLD)
2008	Empire Awards	Nominated for Best Director (HOT FUZZ)
2005	BAFTA Awards	Nominated for Best British Film (SHAUN OF THE DEAD)
2005	Empire Awards	Nominated for Best British Director (SHAUN OF THE DEAD)
2005	London Critics Circle Film Awards	Nominated for Best Screenwriter Of The Year (SHAUN OF THE DEAD)
2004	British Independent Film Award	Won Best Screenplay (SHAUN OF THE DEAD)
2002	BAFTA TV Awards	Nominated for Situation Comedy Award (SPACED II)
2001	International Emmy Awards	Nominated for Emmy Popular Arts (SPACED II)
2000	BAFTA TV Awards	Nominated for Situation Comedy Award (SPACED)